XCVB 800 Label Details - DC
Model: XCVB 800 MHz DC Powered Unit
800 MHz, 50mW
IP-RAN Base Station
Model : XCVB 800               FCC ID : R4HAWXCVB800
S/N :
76.0
50.0DC IN: 24/27 VDC
Fuse: Max 20A external over-current protection required
AirWalk Communications., Inc  Contact: +1-972-638-9400
*ZF0096A*
Made In U.S.A.
Applies to chassis and external packaging box
XCVB 800 Label Details - AC
Model: XCVB 800 MHz AC Powered Unit
800 MHz, 50mW
IP-RAN Base Station
Model : XCVB 800               FCC ID : R4HAWXCVB800
S/N :
76.0
50.0AC IN: 100-240 VAC   50/60 Hz    6A/3A
Fuse: AC 250V  6A  (20 mm x 5 mm)
AirWalk Communications., Inc  Contact: +1-972-638-9400
*ZF0096A*
Made In U.S.A.
Applies to chassis and external packaging box
FCC ID Label
(Rear View)
FCC ID Label Placement on XCVB Unit